
 
 

BRITISH SCHOOL AL HAMRA (BSH): LIST OF TEACHERS 
 

S. No Name Email ID Class/Specialist 

1 Dairne Fitzpatrick dairne.fitzpatrick@rakacademy.org Head of School   

2 Lorna Ryan lorna.ryan@rakacademy.org  Deputy HOS   

3 Jessica Lacey jessica.lacey@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  PreK A 

4 Wafa Mohamed wafa.mohamed@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  PreK B 

5 Lynsey Bavan lynsey.bevan@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG1 A 

6 Lucy Flanagan lucy.flanagan@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG1 B 

7 Laura Hall laura.hall@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG1 C 

8 Susan Pasula susan.pasula@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG1 D 

9 Helen Thompson helen.thompson@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG2 A 

10 Vivienne Jackson vivienne.jackson@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG2 B 

11 Lorna Ryan lorna.ryan@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG2 C 

12 Milaflor Morales milaflor.morales@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  KG2 D 

13 Emma Hutchinson emma.wadey@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 1A 

14 Megan Cable megan.cable@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 1B 

15 Nicolene Govender nicolene.govender@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 1C 

16 Catherine Bull catherine.bull@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 2A 

17 Claire Chapman claire.chapman@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 2B 

18 Isabel Smith isabel.smith@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 2C 

19 Pauline McFall pauline.mcfall@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 3 

20 Matthew Hutchinson matthew.hutchinson@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 4 

21 Joanne Kirkland joanne.kirkland@rakacademy.org  Class Teacher  Grade 5 

22 Stephanie Russell stephanie.russell@rakacademy.org  Specialist PE 

23 Mike Freeman mike.freeman@rakacademy.org  Specialist PE 

24 Jennifer Austin jennifer.austin@rakacademy.org  Specialist Art/Music 

25 Rana Natfagi rana.natfagi@rakacademy.org  Specialist Arabic 

26 Reham Abdelbadea reham.abdelbadea@rakacademy.org Specialist Arabic 

27 Doaa Batayneh doaa.bataineh@rakacademy.org  Specialist Islamic 

28 Huwaida Kabbour huwaida.kabbour@rakacademy.org  Specialist Arabic 

29 Ahmed Shiesha ahmed.shieshaa@rakacademy.org  Specialist Arabic 

30 Zinab Esmael zenab.asmail@rakacademy.org  Specialist Arabic 

31 Shereen Mazen shereen.mazen@rakacademy.org  Specialist Islamic 

32 Taqdees Qazi taqdees.qazi@rakacademy.org  Specialist Islamic 

33 Amy Saunders amy.saunders@rakacademy.org  Specialist SEN 

34 Daniela Selhuber daniela.selhuber@rakacademy.org  Specialist EAL 
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